



Date: 27.05.2023

Scrip Code: 974650
ISIN: INE403P07021
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai (MH)-400 001

Reg: Publication of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31 March 2023 in the Financial Express (Newspaper) on 27 May 2023

Ref: Regulation 52(8) of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to captioned matter and in compliance with the Regulation 52(8) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015, as amended, kindly note that the Company has published the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2023 in Financial Express on 27 May 2023. Extract of the Newspaper is enclosed herewith.

This for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Elan Avenue Limited
(Formerly Known as Airmid Developers Limited)

AKASH Digitally signed
by AKASH
KAPOOR
Date: 2023.05.27
14:35:38 +05'30'

(Akash Kapoor)
(Managing Director)
Din: 02958550

Encl: As Above

ELAN AVENUE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Airmid Developers Limited)

Registered Office: 15th Floor, Two Horizon Center, DLF Phase 5, Sector-43,
Golf Course Road, Gurugram-122002, Haryana, India

Tel: 0124-4101100 • Email: info@elanlimited.com • Web: www.elanlimited.com
CIN: U45400HR2007PLC104996

ELAN AVENUE LIMITED
(Formerly known as Almid Developers Limited)
Registered Office : 15th Floor, Two Horizon Center, DLF Phase V, Sector-43, Golf Course Road, Gurugram (Haryana)-122002,
CIN: U45400HR2007PLC104996



EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Results				Consolidated Financial Results	
		Qtr. ended on 31 March 2023 (refer note iv)	Qtr. for the previous year ended on 31 March 2022 (refer note vi)	Current year ended on 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Previous year ended on 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Current year ended on 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Previous year ended on 31 March 2022 (refer note vi)
1	Total Income (Revenue) from Operations		N/A		1,01,670.67		N/A
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7,959.21)	N/A	(4,135.94)	(2,63,212.52)	(5,026.33)	N/A
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7,959.21)	N/A	(4,135.94)	(2,63,212.52)	(5,026.33)	N/A
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6,918.28)	N/A	(3,095.01)	(2,63,212.52)	(3,985.40)	N/A
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,918.28)	N/A	(3,095.01)	(2,63,212.52)	(3,985.40)	N/A
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,803.90	N/A	9,803.90	9,803.90	9,803.90	N/A
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(42,77,688.50)	N/A	(42,77,688.50)	(47,31,493.53)	(42,78,578.89)	N/A
8	Securities Premium Account	0.00	N/A	0.00	0.00	0.00	N/A
9	Net Worth	16,58,755.40	N/A	16,58,755.40	1,33,09,950.37	(42,68,774.99)	N/A
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	5,81,38,831.60	N/A	5,81,38,831.60	2,58,82,600.00	5,81,38,831.59	N/A
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	35.05	N/A	35.05	1.94	(13.62)	N/A
13	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- per equity shares) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic (in Rs.):	(7.06)	N/A	(3.16)	(268.48)	(4.07)	N/A
	2. Diluted (in Rs.):	(7.06)	N/A	(3.16)	(268.48)	(4.07)	N/A
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in times)	(0.00)	N/A	(0.00)	N/A	(0.00)	N/A
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in times)	(0.00)	N/A	(0.00)	N/A	(0.00)	N/A

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The Full format of the annual financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the Company at www.bseindia.com and www.elanlimited.com respectively.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com.
- The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies was not applicable on the Company.
- Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2023 represents the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year and unaudited year to date figure up to third quarter of the financial year.
- The audited financial results for the Qtr and Year ended 31 March 2023 were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 25 May 2023.
- In accordance with SEBI circulars SEBI/HO/DOMS-Div/PI/CIR/2022/0000000103 dated 29 July 2022 and as amended, since the company does not have any corresponding quarterly financial results, and as it was listed in March 2023 the corresponding figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 are not applicable and also since the company does not have any Subsidiary for the previous year ended 31 March 2022 therefore the same is not applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
Akash Kapoor
Managing Director
Din: 02958550

Place: Gurugram
Date: 25.05.2023

Shareholders are requested to update their complete bank details with their depositaries (where shares are held in dematerialized mode) and with Registrar (where shares are held in physical mode) at info@highshareonline.com along with details: a) Name and Branch of the Bank in which you wish to receive the dividend, if paid in the future, b) the Bank Account type, c) Bank Account Number allotted by their banks after implementation of Core Banking Solutions (9-Digit MICR Code Number, a) 11 digit IFSC Code and f) a scanned copy of the cancelled cheque bearing the name of the first shareholder.

Shareholders are requested to update their complete bank details with their depositaries (where shares are held in dematerialized mode) and with Registrar (where shares are held in physical mode) at info@highshareonline.com along with details: a) Name and Branch of the Bank in which you wish to receive the dividend, if paid in the future, b) the Bank Account type, c) Bank Account Number allotted by their banks after implementation of Core Banking Solutions (9-Digit MICR Code Number, a) 11 digit IFSC Code and f) a scanned copy of the cancelled cheque bearing the name of the first shareholder.

For Sevatech Power Systems Limited
Date: 25.05.2023
Place: New Delhi
Priya Pandey
Company Secretary

THE BUSINESS DAILY.
FOR DAILY BUSINESS.
financialexpress.com

SHARANAM INFRAPROJECT AND TRADING LIMITED
Corporate Identification Number: L4520161199291PLC093662
Regd. Office: 303, Earth Arose, NC, KM C.A. Club, S. G. Road, Makara, Vajrapur, Ahmedabad, 380011, Gujarat
Contact Person: Mr. Jishesh Deepakumar Mistry, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Email Id: sharanaminfra@rediffmail.com, sharanaminfra@gmail.com, sharanaminfra@rediffmail.com • Website: www.sharanaminfra.com • Telephone no: 079 2970 7666

This advertisement is for information purposes only and not for publication, distribution, or release directly or indirectly outside India. This is not an announcement for the offer document. All capitalized terms used herein and not defined herein shall have the meaning assigned to them in the Letter of Offer dated May 23, 2023 (the "Letter of Offer" or "LOF") filed with the Main Board of SE Limited ("SE") and the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") for its read and dissemination on SEBI's website pursuant to the proviso to regulation 3 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 ("SEBI (ICDR) Regulations").

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st March 2023	Quarter Ended 31st March 2022
Total Income from Operations	1,01,670.67	1,01,670.67
Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7,959.21)	(7,959.21)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7,959.21)	(7,959.21)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6,918.28)	(6,918.28)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,918.28)	(6,918.28)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,803.90	9,803.90
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(42,77,688.50)	(42,77,688.50)
Securities Premium Account	0.00	0.00
Net Worth	16,58,755.40	16,58,755.40
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	5,81,38,831.60	5,81,38,831.60
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	35.05	35.05
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- per equity shares) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
1. Basic (in Rs.):	(7.06)	(7.06)
2. Diluted (in Rs.):	(7.06)	(7.06)
Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A
Debt Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in times)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in times)	(0.00)	(0.00)